

CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZED PARTNER

Think Digital Academy

GED TESTING SERVICE® AUTHORIZED TEST PREPARATION PARTNER

Approval Period:

March 1, 2023, to September 30, 2026.

CT Turner

Vice President,
Global Operations and Government Relations
GED Testing Service
Washington, D.C.

GED® and GED Testing Service® are registered trademarks of the American Council on Education ("ACE"). They may not be used or reproduced without the express written permission of ACE or GED Testing Service. The GED® and GED Testing Service® brands are administered by GED Testing Service LLC under license from the American Council on Education.